25559 ETA-4 TRANSITION SPLICE ASSEMBLY

STOCK

REF.| CODE DESCRIPTION QUANTITY

1 52440 M10x1.5 Prevailing Torque Nut
2 59955 ETA-4 475A Block

3 78290 ETA-4 Transition Splice Bar
M8x1.25 x 25mm HHB

8mm Spring Lock Washer
M6x1.0 x 60mm SHCS

6mm Spring Lock Washer

4 51765 M10x1.5 x 100mm HHB

NFEFPFRPNNMNNEN

ETA-4 RAIL

OLD ETA-4 RAIL

© Copyright 2014, Unified Industries, Inc. All Rights Reserved. WwWWw.unified-ind.com

29



